
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= KERR
COMPANIES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204210000
53321

04/21/1992
02:07:46

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

15 70 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:70

199205180000
86331

05/18/1992
12:51:17

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS RIDDLE,
MARY P

14 91 Lot#:124
Book:14 Pg:91

199210270002
48301

10/27/1992
02:23:17

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

16 89 Lot#:42 Lot:&
Book:16 Pg:89
Desc:LOT 13
MAP BOOK 16
PAGE 63

199201170000
01905

01/17/1992
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

383 695 14 91 Lot#:126
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199202110000
04556

02/11/1992
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

388 230 11 57 Lot#:2008
Book:11 Pg:57
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 20TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199202110000
04589

02/11/1992
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

388 226 11 57 Lot#:2007
Book:11 Pg:57
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 20TH
ADDITION

199205140000
82731

05/14/1992
01:47:29

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

15 58 Lot#:131
Book:15 Pg:58

199206260001
23361

06/26/1992
08:59:44

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

15 58 Lot#:131
Book:15 Pg:58

199207070001
33411

07/07/1992
05:31:34

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS LUDWIG,
JAMES C

14 91 Lot#:126
Book:14 Pg:91

199209250002
13381

09/25/1992
04:20:09

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS LEVIN,
LEONARD L

15 70 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:70 Desc:ST
IVES AT
GREYSTONE

199210160002
36791

10/16/1992
09:02:27

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

16 89 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:89
Desc:GREYST
ONE 4TH
SECTOR

199212080002
93741

12/08/1992
12:52:23

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
EDWARDS D

15 58 Lot#:131
Book:15 Pg:58


