Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= KERR COMPANIES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204210000 53321	04/21/1992 02:07:46	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			15	70		Lot#:6 Book:15 Pg:70
199205180000 86331	05/18/1992 12:51:17	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RIDDLE, MARY P			14	91		Lot#:124 Book:14 Pg:91
199210270002 48301	10/27/1992 02:23:17	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			16	89		Lot#:42 Lot:& Book:16 Pg:89 Desc:LOT 13 MAP BOOK 16 PAGE 63
199201170000 01905	01/17/1992 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	383	695	14	91		Lot#:126 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199202110000 04556	02/11/1992 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	388	230	11	57		Lot#:2008 Book:11 Pg:57 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 20TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
199202110000 04589	02/11/1992 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	388	226	11	57		Lot#:2007 Book:11 Pg:57 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 20TH ADDITION
199205140000 82731	05/14/1992 01:47:29	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			15	58		Lot#:131 Book:15 Pg:58
199206260001 23361	06/26/1992 08:59:44	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			15	58		Lot#:131 Book:15 Pg:58
199207070001 33411	07/07/1992 05:31:34	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUDWIG, JAMES C			14	91		Lot#:126 Book:14 Pg:91
199209250002 13381	09/25/1992 04:20:09	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEVIN, LEONARD L			15	70		Lot#:6 Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:ST IVES AT GREYSTONE
199210160002 36791	10/16/1992 09:02:27	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			16	89		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:89 Desc:GREYST ONE 4TH SECTOR
199212080002 93741	12/08/1992 12:52:23	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REYNOLDS, EDWARDS D			15	58		Lot#:131 Book:15 Pg:58